
 

 

 

COG Events Calendar 
 

September - October 2011 
Updated: September 7, 2011 

 

September 2011 

Sep 8  9/11 10th Anniversary Summit  

09:00 AM - 04:00 PM  

Newseum  

Contact: Center for National Policy -
 cflowers@centerfornationalpolicy.org  

 

Sep 14  Region Forward Coalition Meeting  

10:00 AM - 11:45 AM  

Training Center  

Contact: John Mataya - jmataya@mwcog.org  
 

Sep 14  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Sep 16  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy 
Committee  

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
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Sep 16  TLC Regional Peer Exchange Network Kickoff 
Forum  

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

National Capital Planning Commission  

Contact: Sarah Crawford -
 scrawford@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 18-
21  

NARC Executive Directors’ Conference  

Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverfront  

Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  
 

Sep 21-
22  

NARC Board of Directors Conference  

Jacksonville  

Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  
 

Sep 21  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Sep 22  Car Free Day  

Metropolitan Washington Region  

Contact: Douglas Franklin -
 dfrankliln@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 22  Regional Land Use Leadership Institute  

08:30 AM - 05:00 PM  

Washington Nationals Ballpark  

Contact: John Mataya - jmataya@mwcog.org  
 

Sep 28  Climate & Energy Environment Policy Committee  

09:45 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 28  MWAQC  

12:30 PM - 02:30 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
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October 2011 

Oct 2-
4  

2011 VML Annual Conference  

Ramada Plaza Richmond West  

Contact: Kimberly Pollard - kpollard@vml.org  
 

Oct 6  Solar PV Workshop  

09:00 AM - 04:30 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Jeff King - jking@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 12  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 14  Stormwater Challenges in Metropolitan Washington 
(Webinar)  

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM  

Webinar  

Contact: Heidi Bonnaffon - hbonnaffon@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 15  Financial Planning Day in the National Capital 
Region  

10:30 AM - 04:00 PM  

Bell Multi-Cultural Campus  

Contact: Jeanne Saddler - jsaddler@mwcog.org  
 

Oct 19  Potomac Watershed Trash Summit 2011  

08:30 AM - 04:30 PM  

George Mason University - Founders Hall  

Contact: Alice Ferguson Staff - 202-973-
8203 or trashsummit@fergusonfoundation.org  

 

Oct 19  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
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Oct 21  Human Services & Public Safety Policy Committee 
Meeting  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Oct 26  MWAQC  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
 

 


